DL Series
有铁芯平板直线电机
Ironcore Linear Motor
一般环境 / 半封闭
SMALL
WEIGHT
WEIGHT
SMALL

15×12.5-2 支
电机连接方式
型号表示方式
基本规格
推荐搭配伺服电机一览表
感应器接线图
Motor connection Style
BC BMBL BR
Ordering Method
Specification
 Recommended Motor Table
（原点及端点）Sensor Layout
此图仅供参考，出货规格详细见尺寸图
The picture is just for the reference.Please check the actual dimensions on the drawing.
DL100 - C1 -  S120 - S - D - C1 - 1  -  N
本体型号
Ontology Model
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
线圈规格
Coil specifications
标准型
32-C1
200W
最大行程
Maximum Stroke
行程范围 /120 间隔
120-4000mm
编码器
Encoder
R 光栅尺 1/5μm
S 磁栅尺 1/5μm
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
G 高创 ( 标准 )
Servotronix
驱动器
Servo
原点感应器
Origin sensor
外挂型 Out Side
C1 光栅原点
C4 感应器原点
滑座
Slider
1 1 个 pcs
2 个 pcs2
3 个 pcs3
4 4 个 pcs
驱动方式 Type（mm） 线圈 32-C1
性

15×12.5-2 支
电机连接方式
型号表示方式
基本规格
推荐搭配伺服电机一览表
感应器接线图
Motor connection Style
BC BMBL BR
Ordering Method
Specification
 Recommended Motor Table
（原点及端点）Sensor Layout
此图仅供参考，出货规格详细见尺寸图
The picture is just for the reference.Please check the actual dimensions on the drawing.
DL100 - C1 -  S120 - S - D - C1 - 1  -  N
本体型号
Ontology Model
非标定制
Non-standard
Model
线圈规格
Coil specifications
标准型
32-C1
200W
最大行程
Maximum Stroke
行程范围 /120 间隔
120-4000mm
编码器
Encoder
R 光栅尺 1/5μm
S 磁栅尺 1/5μm
T 台达 ( 标准 )
Delta
P 松下 ( 标准 )
Panasonic
G 高创 ( 标准 )
Servotronix
驱动器
Servo
原点感应器
Origin sensor
外挂型 Out Side
C1 光栅原点
C4 感应器原点
滑座
Slider
1 1 个 pcs
2 个 pcs2
3 个 pcs3
4 4 个 pcs
驱动方式 Type（mm） 线圈 32-C1
性